Consolidated Statement of Changes in Equity
For the year ended 31 March 2006

Share Contributed Special Goodwill Dividend Retained

capital surplus reserve reserve reserve profits Total

HK$’000 HK$’000 HK$’000 HK$’000 HK$’000 HK$’000 HK$’000

(note 35) (note 35) (Restated)

35 35

At 1 April 2004

— as originally stated — 28,367 34,034 21,941 (78) 4,255 309,828 398,347

— prior year adjustment in —

 respect of deferred taxation — — — — — (479) (479)

— as restated — 28,367 34,034 21,941 (78) 4,255 309,349 397,868

Profit for the year — — — — — 92,389 92,389

Bonus shares issued 7,092 (7,092) — — — — —

Final dividend paid in respect of the

year ended 31 March 2004 — — — — (4,255) — (4,255)

Interim dividend paid in respect of the

year ended 31 March 2005 — — — — — (2,837) (2,837)

Proposed final dividend in respect of

the year ended 31 March 2005 — — — — 5,319 (5,319) —

At 31 March 2005 35,459 26,942 21,941 (78) 5,319 393,582 483,165

Profit for the year — — — — — 81,957 81,957

Bonus shares issued 8,865 (8,865) — — — — —

Final dividend paid in respect of the

year ended 31 March 2005 — — — — (5,319) — (5,319)

Interim dividend paid in respect of the

year ended 31 March 2006 — — — — — (4,432) (4,432)

Proposed final dividend in respect of

the year ended 31 March 2006 — — — — 6,649 (6,649) —

At 31 March 2006 44,324 18,077 21,941 (78) 6,649 464,458 555,371